
Seabridge Primary School Diary Dates 
2023/24 

Please note, dates are subject to change and more dates may be added. 

Monday  4th September Staff Inset Day – school closed to pupils 

Tuesday  5th September School open for pupils 

Friday  15th September Academy Photography: Families, siblings and individual photos 

Tuesday 19th September PTA AGM (6 p.m.) and PTA meeting (6.30 p.m.) at school 

Thursday  28th September Fluenz Immunisations – Reception to Year 6 

Friday  29th September Macmillan fundraising event   

Friday 13th October Harvest Assembly – donations for local food bank/charity 

Monday  16th October Parents’ Evening face to face: 3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday  17th October Parents’ Evening via School Cloud: 3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday  19th October Y3 Stone Age – In school residential 

Monday  

- Friday 

23rd Oct - 27th Oct ISP meetings with parents 

Thursday 26th October Firework Evening 

Nursery Intake (for immediate start or throughout the year and for September 2024) & 

Reception Intake (for September 2024 start)  
Visit sessions: Monday 9th October – drop in from 9.15am; session ends at 10.15am 

                         Tuesday 10th October – drop in from 9.15am; session ends at 10.15am 

                         Thursday 19th October – drop in from 9.15am; session ends at 10.15am 

School closes for half term on Friday 27th October; School re-opens Monday 6th November 
Monday and 

Tuesday 

6th November 

7th November 

Year 5 Bikeability 

Friday 17th November Children in Need Day 

Monday 

Tuesday  

20th November 

21st November 

Year 6 Bikeability 

Tuesday 28th November Academy Photography: Whole school, class photos and Reception Nativity photos 

Friday 1st December PTA ‘Bring an item to school day’. Non uniform 

Thursday  7th December PTA Christmas Fayre 

Friday 8th December Christmas Jumper Day – Charity Fundraiser 

Wednesday 13th December KS1 Christmas performance (a.m.) 

Reception Christmas performance (p.m.) 

Thursday  14th December Nursery Christmas performance (a.m.) 

KS1 Christmas performance (p.m.) 

Monday  18th December Children to visit St. Andrew’s Church for school Christmas service (Y1 – Y6) 

11am 

Monday  18th December PTA Christmas Disco - 6:00.p.m. – 7:00.p.m. 

Tuesday 19th December Christmas lunch 

Wednesday  20th December Nursery/Reception in school pantomime 

Wednesday 20th December Visit to Stafford Gatehouse Pantomime (Y1 – Y6) 

Thursday 21st December Christmas Party Day – Party clothes 

Friday 22nd December Staff Inset Day – school closed to pupils  

School Closes Thursday 21st December; School re-opens on Monday 8th January 

Wednesday 10th January Y3 Roman Trip 

Monday 22nd January Y6 SATs Information Evening 6.00.p.m. for parents 

Monday 29th January Parents’ Evening face to face: 3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday  30th January Parents’ Evening via School Cloud: 3:30 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

Monday  

- Friday 

5th February 

- 9th February 

ISP meetings with parents 

Thurs-Fri 8th Feb-9th Feb Year 2 Delamere Residential 

Thursday 8th February Valentine’s Bingo – Year 3 & Year 4 – 2 p.m.  

 



 

 

School closes for Half Term – Friday 9th February; School re-opens Monday 19th February  
Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Friday 8th March  KS1 Breakfast morning 

Friday  8th March Reception Assembly and Afternoon Tea – 2:00 p.m. 

Monday 18th March PTA Easter Disco – Nursery – Year 6 – 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday 

- Friday 

20th March -

22nd March 

Y4 residential to Chasewater 

Saturday 23rd March  PTA Seabridge Scarecrow Trail – 23rd March – 6th April 

School Closes Friday 22nd March; School re-opens Monday 8th April 
Monday  15th April Staff Inset Day – school closed to pupils 

Friday  3rd May PTA ‘Break the Rules Day’ – Non-uniform 

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday 

Monday  13th May Y6 SATs – Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May  

Monday  20th May Y3 and Y4 Swimming for 1 week.  

Tuesday 21st May  Nursery Sports Morning  

Thursday 23rd May  Sports Day: KS1 – 9.00 a.m. & KS2 – 1.30 p.m. 

School closes for Half Term – Friday 24th May; School re-opens Tuesday 4th June 
Monday  3rd June Staff Inset Day – school closed to pupils 

Monday W/C 3rd June For 2 weeks: Statutory times table check –Year 4 – all Y4 children must take 

this.  

Tuesday  4th June Y5 and Y6 Swimming for 1 week.  

Tuesday 4th June Academy photos – Y6 Leavers’, music, sports etc. 

Thursday 6th June New Intake Evening for September 2024/25 Nursery and Reception  

Monday  W/C 10th June National Phonics Testing – all Y1 children must take this during this week 

and any Y2 children who missed it last year 

Monday W/C 10th June  Y3 and Y4 Swimming for 1 week. 

Monday -  

Wednesday 

10th June –  

12th June 

Y6 Residential to Boreatton Park 

Friday 14th June Y5 Doughnuts and games afternoon 

Monday W/C 17th June Y5 and Y6 Swimming for 1 week. 

Thursday  20th June  Y6 Memories afternoon 

Tuesday 25th June  Reception to Year 6: Open Afternoon for grandparents – 1.30 p.m. – 2:45 p.m. 

Wednesday 26th June Reception to Year 6: Open Afternoon for parents – 1.30 p.m. –2:45 p.m. 

Thursday 27th June PTA Seabridge Summer Nights – gates open at 4.30 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday 2nd July Nursery Transition morning for pupils starting in September 2024– 9.30 a.m.– 

10.30 a.m. 

Tuesday  2nd July Transition Day – Current Nursery + new starters – Y5 

Children attending sessions from other settings – timings TBC 

Wednesday 3rd July Transition Day – Current Nursery + new starters – Y5 

Children attending sessions from other settings – timings TBC 

Wednesday 

– Thursday 

3rd – 4th July Clayton Hall Academy transition days for Year 6 

Monday  8th July Parents Information Evening – 3:30 p.m. – 4 p.m.  

Thursday 11th July Nursery Transition morning for pupils starting in September 2024– 9.30 a.m.– 

10.30 a.m. 

Thursday 11th July Y6 Performance – 1.30 p.m. 

Y6 Performance eve – 6.00 p.m. 

Friday  12th July End of academic year reports out 

Monday  15th July Parents’ Evening via School Cloud - 3.00 p.m. – 4.30 p.m. – invitation only 

Monday 15th July PTA Summer disco – 6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. – Nursery to Year 5 

Monday  15th July Y6 Leavers Evening/Disco – 6.15 p.m. – 7.45 p.m.   

Wednesday 17th July End of year event - Olympics 

Thursday 18th July Y6 Leavers’ assembly (PM)  

School Closes Friday 19th July 


